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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
Ecru
154
169
224

225
301
307
310

317
319
349
350
413

414
415
420
444

451
452
453
472
500

503
517
606
610

645
647
648
680
725

726
728
733
741

746
762
783
801
817

823
830

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

16187
320
210
547
164

216
259

17378
2653

541
432

1978
253
545

360
989
422

8502

483
193
355
292

2383

705
406

2896
736

520
400
410
234
235

2943
412
204
169

85
2787
1178
785

1950

734
630

Skeins

6.8
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.2
7.3
1.2

0.3
0.2
0.9
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.2
3.6

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
1.0

0.3
0.2
1.3
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

1.3
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
1.2
0.5
0.4
0.9

0.4
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

831
833
838
869
890

898
900
919
920

921
927
928
934
938

939
973
976

3021

3072
3328
3371
3712
3777

3781
3799
3819
3821

3823
3826
3853
3857
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

319
344

1095
1242
2656

800
4057
422
264

841
575
220
854

1385

3751
9577
1236
1015

225
50

4323
80

405

1154
610
257
235

106
314
351
263

12784

403

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.6
1.2

0.4
1.7
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.6

1.6
4.0
0.6
0.5

0.1
0.1
1.9
0.1
0.2

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
5.4

0.2


